
   
 
 

 
HRnetGroup Limited 
Co. Reg. No. : 201625854G  
391A Orchard Road 
#23-03 Ngee Ann City Tower A 
Singapore 238873 

 

Contract Extension  

RecruitFirst Singapore with Ministry of Education 

FLAiR Programme 

 

The Board of Directors of HRnetGroup Limited (the “Company” and together with its subsidiaries, the 
“Group”) is pleased to announce that its subsidiary RecruitFirst Pte Ltd (“RecruitFirst”) which specialises in 
flexible staffing services, has secured an extension of the four-year contract entered into in 2022, with the 
contract period extended from 31 March 2026 to 31 December 2026, for the Ministry of Education (“MOE”) 
in Singapore. 
 
RecruitFirst has partnered MOE since 2018 and is pleased to continue managing the operations and the 
execution of the programme.   
 
Jacelyn Chua, Group Business Leader of RecruitFirst, commented: 
  
"We are honored to continue our partnership with the Ministry of Education. This recurring project is a 
strong testament to the quality of our work and the trust placed in us."  
 
   
 

 

By Order of the Board  

Sim Yong Siang  

Founding Chairman  

3 July 2025 


